
 

 
 

TECHNICKÉ ÚDAJE – TECHNISCHE DATEN – TECHNICAL DATA 

LR 5 PNEUMATIC OILER 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
APPLICATION 

The LR 5 oiler lubricates Pneumatic Tools using ONLY mineral oil.  The oiler can be used for all 
types of hand-held pneumatic tools manufactured by PERMON. Select the right oiler for your 
tool based on the airflow range. 

 

Technické údaje – Technische data – Technical data ISO LR 5 

Hmotnost - Gewicht - Weight kg 3 

Objem – Kapazität - Capacity ltrs 1,3 

Délka - Länge - Length mm 240 

Šířka - Breite - Width mm 160 

Výška - Höhe - Height mm 120 

Rozsah průtoku - Durchflussbereich - Flow Range m
3
/min 1,5 ÷ 5,5 

Provozní tlak - Betriebsluftdruck - Operating Air Pressure  MPa max. 1,0 

Čas olejování - Betriebszeit - Operating Time h 4÷10 

Světlost - Innendurchmesser - Inside Diameter '' 1'' 

Připojovací závit - Anschlussgewinde - Connecting 
Thread 

'' G 1'' Quick Coupling 

Objednací  číslo -  Bestellnummer - Ordering code  9431-150 
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Manufacturer of pneumatic impact tools and hydraulic 
tools for mines, quarries, construction industry, 
steelworks and foundries. 
 


